
Всерос.сорев по дзюдо Общ-ва Динамо до 18 лет
11.12.2015 - 13.12.2015 г.Сочи п.Лазаревская

Дев 63 кг
10 уч.

Карякина Дарья (Крас)

1

17
1

9

25
2

Грибанова Кристина (Волг)

5

21
3

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

Харебова Ревекка (Осет)

13

29
4

3

19
5

Ярошевская Полина (Крас)

11

27
6

7

23
7

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

Саковец Кристина (Рост)15

31
8

Кандаурова Валерия (Крас)

2

18
9

10

26
10

Хайруллина Элина (ХМАО)

6

22
11

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

Бобкова Ирина (Крас)14

30
12

4

20
13

Бедоева Стелла (Осет)

12

28
14

8

24
15

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

Симонян Лариса (Крас)

16

32
16

Карякина Дарья

17

Грибанова Кристина

Харебова Ревекка
18

Ярошевская Полина
19

Саковец Кристина
20

Кандаурова Валерия

21

Хайруллина Элина

Бобкова Ирина
22

Бедоева Стелла
23

Симонян Лариса
24

Карякина Дарья

Харебова Ревекка

25

Ярошевская Полина

Саковец Кристина

26

Кандаурова Валерия

Бобкова Ирина

27

Бедоева Стелла

Симонян Лариса

28

Харебова Ревекка

Саковец Кристина

37

Бобкова Ирина

Симонян Лариса

38

Харебова Ревекка

Симонян Лариса

43Симонян Лариса

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты
1. Симонян Лариса (Крас)

2. Харебова Ревекка (Осет)
3. Саковец Кристина (Рост)

3. Бобкова Ирина (Крас)
5. Карякина Дарья (Крас)

5. Кандаурова Валерия (Крас)
7. Бедоева Стелла (Осет)

7. Ярошевская Полина (Крас)

Грибанова Кристина (Волг)
29

30

Хайруллина Элина (ХМАО)
31

32

Грибанова Кристина

Карякина Дарья
33

Ярошевская Полина
34

Хайруллина Элина

Кандаурова Валерия
35

Бедоева Стелла
36

Карякина Дарья

Ярошевская Полина

39

Кандаурова Валерия

Бедоева Стелла

40

Карякина Дарья

Бобкова Ирина
41 Бобкова Ирина

Кандаурова Валерия

Саковец Кристина
42 Саковец Кристина


